
Name Email Organization

Claus Zehner czehner@esa.int ESA

Richard S. Eckman richard.s.eckman@nasa.gov NASA new

Joerg Langen joerg.langen@esa.int ESA

Jassim Al-Saadi j.a.al-saadi@nasa.gov NASA new

Brian Killough Brian.D.Killough@nasa.gov NASA LaRC

Carole Deniel carole.deniel@cnes.fr CNES

Diego Loyola Diego.Loyola@dlr.de DLR new

Larry Flynn Lawrence.E.Flynn@noaa.gov NOAA

Shobha Kondragunta Shobha.Kondragunta@noaa.gov NOAA

Stella Melo Stella.Melo@space.gc.ca CSA

Cathy Clerbaux catherine.clerbaux@aero.jussieu.fr CNRS

Rosemary Munro Rosemary.Munro@eumetsat.int EUMETSAT

Peter Breger peter.breger@ec.europa.eu GMES ?

Joost Carpay j.carpay@nivr.nl NIVR

Shuji Kawakami kawakami.shuji@jaxa.jp JAXA new

Richard Engelen Richard.Engelen@ecmwf.int ECMWF

Dwayne Cecil ldcecil@usgs.gov USGS
Jhoon Kim jkim2@yonsei.ac.kr Yonsei University new
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